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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 23/05/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025

23/05/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025

23/05/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

279.061

0

0

0

175

6.052.781.721

0

0

0

1.359.092.970

0

0

12.180.048

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

6.865.971

0

3.426

110.030.089.922

0

0

0

61.069.869.593

18.050.798

0

612.574.155.740
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